MEMBROS DO DIRETORIO MUNICIPAL - TITULARES

José Alberto Fogaca de Medeiros
Sebastido de Araujo Melo

Jorge Alberto Portanova Mendes Ribeiro Filho
Luiz Fernando Salvadori Zachia
Antenor Ferrari

Valter Luis Costa Nagelstein
Ernesto da Cruz Teixeira

Pablo Fraga Mendes Ribeiro
Sérgio Luiz Duarte Zimmermann
10. André de Oliveira Carus

11. Alexandre Alves Borck Da Silva
12. Rodolfo Rospide Neto

13. Otalicio Junior da Rosa Nunes
14. Zilmino Tartari

15. Marilia Fidell

16. Carlos Norberto Magalhdes Fraga
17. Luciana Provensi

18. Daniel de Lima Kieling

19. Carlos Baltazar Ribeiro de Azevedo
20. Rogério Portanova Leal

21. Roger Machado

22. Claudia Campezatto

23. Joao Antonio Pancinha Costa

24. Jaime de Souza Pinent

25. Mauro Fabiano Souza

26. André Plinio Karkow

27. Walter Dalla Rosa da Silva

28. Gustavo Ferenci

29. Jeferson Luiz Faria Oliveira

30. Carlos Alexandre Avila

31. Luiz Carlos Leivas Mello

32. Cleber Lescano

33. Oswaldo Cauduro

34. Gelson Luiz Guarda

35. Omar Ferri Janior

36. Helio De Almeida Oliveira

37. Claiton Ferreira

38. Roberto Vandré dos Santos Kriese
39. Eduardo Krause

40. Sandro Curth

41. Marcos Bonesso

42. Enoita Rocha Ebehart

43. Fernanda Barreto Piattelli

44. Telmo de Castro Soares Filho
45, Lider da Bancada

CoNoUAWNE

MEMBROS DO DIRETORIO MUNICIPAL - SUPLENTES

1. Ivo Azeredo de Oliveira

2. Adelino Lopes Neto

3. Lisane Tais Longhi

4. Valtair Rodrigues dos Santos
5. Maristela da Costa Reginato

6. Rodrigo Chies

7. Vicentina Soares Pereira

8. Tania Maria Ribeiro Machado
9. Paola Franzoni

10. Ricardo Luiz Vidal Verdi

11. Neusa da Silva Batista

12. Luciano Cabral

13. Roberta Reginato

14. Fernando Brigidi de Melo



15. Magda Maciel Bueno

CONSELHO DE ETICA E DISCIPLINA PARTIDARIA - TITULAR ES

1. Caétia Lara Martins

2. Joel Rech

3. Roémulo Brasil

4. Roberta Marques

5. Luis Carlos Tubino da Silva

CONSELHO DE ETICA E DISCIPLINA PARTIDARIA - SUPLENT ES

1. Luciana da Silva Teixeira

2. Carlos Alberto Laborda Knor
3. Nilo Oliveira

4. Paulo Cesar Zachia Cerutti
5. Denise Aratjo Villas Boas

DELEGADOS A CONVENCAO ESTADUAL - TITULARES

1. Maria da Graca Gomes Paiva
2. Ernesto Teixeira

3. Rogério Karpinski

4. Sérgio Zimmermann

5. Jair Paiva Hoffmann

6. Alexandre Borck

7. Nelson Beron Carvalho Filho
8. Otalicio Nunes

9. Gustavo Fontana

10. Marilia Fidell

11. Luiz Alberto Gusmao

12. Marcia Sigal

13. Luciana Provenzi

14. Luiz Henrique Alves Teixeira
15. Mauro Fabiano Souza

16. Francisco Eduardo Mellos
17. Carlos Baltazar Ribeiro de Azevedo
18. Eduardo Morales Morales

19. Walter Dalla Rosa

20. Carlos Chaise

21. Roger Machado

22. Sérgio Mendes

23. Marco Antonio Martins

24. Urubata dos Santos Nunes
25. Edson Fernando de Lima Bazana
26. Rodrigo Pinnow

27. Roberto Fernando Kondach
28. Carla Paim Teixeira

29. Leila Rocha Leite

30. Claudia Campezatto

DELEGADOS A CONVENCAO ESTADUAL - SUPLENTE

1. Luciano Pohimann Garcia

2. Andre Plinio Karkow

3. Lisane Longhi

4. Celso Santos

5. Carlos Alexandre Varante Avila
6. Carolina Lema Pasetti

7. Vicentina Pereira

8. Miro Leal

9. Roberto Vandré

10. Edgardo José Castro Tarullo



11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

Danton Dutra Paes Neto
Adriana da Rocha Leite
Carla Almeida

Alceu Machado

Tito Celso Viero

Simao Meiller

Fernando Marodin Ferreira
Juliana Lopes Porto
Marcos Wagner B. Silva
Claudia Costa

Lucia Dassi

Jodo Stefanes

Isabelly Martini

Erny Weber

Paraguassu Camargo Gongalves
Mario Petek

Carlos Borck Silva
Oswaldo Cauduro

Camila Protti Flores
Getulio Gomes



